ESIC PAYMENT RECEIPT

ESIC Challan Number 01020123205471
Party Code 10000761130001001
Party Name GAURAV ENTRPRIES
Amount 257061.00
Total Amount(in words) Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Sixty One

and Paise Zero Only.
Transaction Status Successful
CIN Number 150820001987
Bank Reference No 51157227
Transaction Date-Time 15/08/2020 02:32:10 PM
Debit Date (From Employer's Account) 15/08/2020 14:33:02
Payment through Bank ICICI BANK LTD.

This is a computer generated receipt hence does not require any signature.